www.aqtron.com - info@aqtron.com ®
IP67 High efficiency
PFC and Soft StartIdeal for every battery Low batteries Plug-n-play
On-board use Safe and reliable
IP67
%
IP67
%

Every box of this series was specifically developped based on the control card that it will
host to allow an optimal heat dissipation also in extremely hot and humid environments.
Severe tests were applied to guarantee a long-lasting duration over time.
®
Model Voltage Current
Power
Supply
Battery Capacity Ah (C5)
Module
Dimensions
(mm)
Amp (A) 8h 10h 12h
AQHF12-10 WP
12 V
10 A 2 80 100 120 1 187 x 122 x 70
AQHF12-15 WP 15 A 2 120 150 180 1 187 x 122 x 70
AQHF12-20 WP 20 A 2 160 200 240 1 187 x 122 x 70
AQHF12-25 WP 25 A 2 200 250 300 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF24-10 WP
24 V
10 A 2 80 100 120 1 187 x 122 x 70
AQHF24-15 WP 15 A 2 120 150 180 1 187 x 122 x 70
AQHF24-20 WP 20 A 3 160 200 240 1 187 x 122 x 70
AQHF24-25 WP 25 A 3 200 250 300 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF24-30 WP 30 A 4 240 300 360 3 210 x 142 x 78
AQHF24-35 WP 35 A 4 280 350 420 4 210 x 168 x 88
AQHF24-40 WP 40 A 5 320 400 480 4 210 x 168 x 88
AQHF24-50 WP 50 A 6 400 500 600 4 210 x 168 x 88
AQHF36-10 WP
36 V
10 A 2 80 100 120 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF36-15 WP 15 A 2 120 150 180 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF36-20 WP 20 A 4 160 200 240 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF36-25 WP 25 A 5 200 250 300 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF36-30 WP 30 A 6 240 300 360 3 210 x 142 x 78
AQHF36-50 WP 50 A 9 400 500 600 5 315 x 200 x 117
AQHF48-12 WP
48 V
12 A 3 80 100 120 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF48-15 WP 15 A 4 120 150 180 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF48-20 WP 20 A 6 160 200 240 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF48-25 WP 25 A 8 200 250 300 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF48-30 WP 30 A 8 240 300 360 4 210 x 168 x 88
AQHF48-35 WP 35 A 10 280 350 420 4 210 x 168 x 88
AQHF48-40 WP 40 A 10 320 400 480 5 315 x 200 x 117
AQHF48-50 WP 50 A 12 400 500 600 5 315 x 200 x 117
AQHF72-10 WP
72 V
10 A 4 80 100 120 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF72-15 WP 15 A 6 120 150 180 2 210 x 128 x 79
AQHF72-20 WP 20 A 8 160 200 240 3 210 x 142 x 78
AQHF72-25 WP 25 A 8 200 250 300 4 210 x 168 x 88
AQHF72-30 WP 30 A 11 240 300 360 5 315 x 200 x 117
AQHF72-35 WP 35 A 13 280 350 420 6 348  x 189 x 94